
E-Wagen 26372 Mi E-Wagen 26372 Mo.-Fr.

1 263 ZOB BERL. PLATZ   13:34 Uhr 1 263 ZOB BERL. PLATZ   13:54 Uhr
2 263 PASSSTR/REALSCHU   13:36 Uhr 2 263 PASSSTR/REALSCHU   13:56 Uhr
3 263 PROSPERSTR/ARBEITSA   13:37 Uhr 3 263 PROSPERSTR/ARBEITSA   13:57 Uhr
4 263 PASSSTR           13:39 Uhr 4 263 PASSSTR           13:59 Uhr
5 263 PROSPERSTR/OSTR. 13:40 Uhr 5 263 PROSPERSTR/OSTR.   14:00 Uhr
6 263 KNAP-/PROSPERSTR 13:41 Uhr 6 263 KNAP-/PROSPERSTR   14:00 Uhr
7 263 ALPINCENTER     13:42 Uhr 7 263 ALPINCENTER       14:01 Uhr
8 263 ZENTRALWERKSTATT 13:43 Uhr 8 263 ZENTRALWERKSTATT   14:02 Uhr
9 263 JOH.-PROSPERSTR 13:43 Uhr 9 263 JOH.-PROSPERSTR   14:03 Uhr

10 263 WELHEIMER STR   13:44 Uhr 10 263 WELHEIMER STR     14:04 Uhr
11 263 FRIEDENSKIRCHE  13:45 Uhr 11 263 FRIEDENSKIRCHE    14:05 Uhr
12 263 GUNGSTR         13:46 Uhr 12 263 GUNGSTR           14:06 Uhr
13 263 FLÖTTESTR       13:47 Uhr 13 263 FLÖTTESTR         14:07 Uhr
14 263 MATH.-STINNES-PL 13:48 Uhr 14 263 MATH.-STINNES-PL   14:08 Uhr
15 263 AM KÄMPCHEN     13:49 Uhr 15 263 AM KÄMPCHEN       14:09 Uhr
16 263 AN DER KOMMENDE 13:50 Uhr 16 263 AN DER KOMMENDE 14:10 Uhr

Mi, Do, Fr  26372 E-Wagen 26872 Mo.-Fr.

1 263 ZOB BERL. PLATZ 14:14 Uhr 1 268 HEINR-HEINE-GYMN   13:28 Uhr
2 263 PASSSTR/REALSCHU 14:16 Uhr 2 268 AM LAMPERFELD   13:30 Uhr
3 263 PROSPERSTR/ARBEITSA 14:17 Uhr 3 268 BOT PFERDEMARKT 13:32 Uhr
4 263 BRINKSTR 14:18 Uhr 4 268 ZOB BERL. PLATZ   13:34 Uhr
5 263 PASSSTR         14:19 Uhr 4 264 ZOB BERL. PLATZ 13:36 Uhr
6 263 PROSPERSTR/OSTR. 14:20 Uhr 5 264 AM TRAPEZ       13:38 Uhr
7 263 KNAP-/PROSPERSTR 14:21 Uhr 6 264 FINANZAMT       13:39 Uhr
8 263 ALPINCENTER     14:22 Uhr 7 264 GERMANIASTR     13:40 Uhr
9 263 ZENTRALWERKSTATT 14:23 Uhr 8 264 PESTALOZZISTR   13:41 Uhr

10 263 JOH.-PROSPERSTR 14:23 Uhr 9 264 IM FLASSVIERTEL 13:43 Uhr
11 263 WELHEIMER STR   14:24 Uhr 10 264 BRESLAUER STR   13:45 Uhr
12 263 FRIEDENSKIRCHE  14:25 Uhr 11 264 SYDOWSTR        13:46 Uhr
13 263 GUNGSTR         14:26 Uhr 12 264 IM SCHEIERBRUCH 13:47 Uhr
14 263 FLÖTTESTR       14:27 Uhr 13 264 Tannenstr. 13:48 Uhr
15 263 MATH.-STINNES-PL 14:28 Uhr 13 264 IN DER BOVERHEID 13:49 Uhr
16 263 AM KÄMPCHEN     14:29 Uhr 14 264 MAYBACHWEG      13:50 Uhr
17 263 AN DER KOMMENDE 14:30 Uhr 15 264 RHEINBABENSTR   13:51 Uhr

16 264 FISCHEDICKSTR   13:52 Uhr
E-Wagen 26872 Mo - Fr 17 264 TRAPPENSTR      13:53 Uhr

18 264 ERNST-ENDER-STR 13:53 Uhr
1 260 ZOB BERL. PLATZ   13:38 Uhr 19 264 LIEBRECHTSTR    13:54 Uhr
2 260 F-E-/HORSTER STR 13:40 Uhr 20 262 EIGEN MARKT     13:56 Uhr
3 260 J-KORC-GESAMTSCH 13:41 Uhr 22 262 ZUR SCHATT BUCHE 13:58 Uhr
4 260 OSTRING         13:43 Uhr 23 262 VELSENSTR         13:59 Uhr
5 260 DÜPPELSTR       13:44 Uhr 24 262 BOT BETRIEBSHOF   14:00 Uhr
6 260 SIEMENSSTR      13:45 Uhr
7 260 ARENBERG FORTS. 13:46 Uhr
8 260 FORTSETZUNGSTR  13:47 Uhr
9 260 BOTTROP-BOY BF  13:48 Uhr

10 260 BOYER MARKT     13:49 Uhr
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E-Wagen 25372 Di E-Wagen 26771 MoDiMiDo

1 260 ZOB BERL. PLATZ 13:57 Uhr 1 268 Sportpark 14:25 Uhr
2 260 F-E-/HORSTER STR 13:59 Uhr 2 268 Am Lamperfeld 14:27 Uhr
3 260 J-KORC-GESAMTSCH 14:00 Uhr 3 268 BOT Pferdemarkt 14:29 Uhr
4 260 OSTRING 14:02 Uhr 4 268 ZOB Berliner Platz 14:31 Uhr
5 260 DÜPPELSTR 14:03 Uhr 5 265 ZOB Berliner Platz 14:32 Uhr
6 260 SIEMENSSTR 14:04 Uhr 6 265 Friedrich-Ebert-/Horster St 14:34 Uhr
7 260 ARENBERG FORTS. 14:05 Uhr 7 265 Janusz-Korczak-Gesamtschule14:35 Uhr
8 260 FORTSETZUNGSTR 14:06 Uhr 8 265 Ostring 14:37 Uhr
9 260 BOTTROP-BOY BF 14:07 Uhr 9 265 Düppelstr 14:38 Uhr

10 260 BOYER MARKT 14:08 Uhr
E-Wagen 25851 Mo, 26116 Di,26371 Mi

E-Wagen 26872 Mo - Fr Do 26751,Fr 26751

1 268 HEINR-HEINE-GYMN   13:28 Uhr 1 263 ZOB BERL. PLATZ   13:54 Uhr
2 268 AM LAMPERFELD     13:30 Uhr 2 263 PASSSTR/REALSCHU   13:56 Uhr
3 268 BOT PFERDEMARKT   13:32 Uhr 3 263 FRÖBELSTR         13:57 Uhr
4 268 ZOB BERL. PLATZ   13:34 Uhr 4 263 PASSSTR           13:59 Uhr
5 260 ZOB BERL. PLATZ   13:35 Uhr 5 263 PROSPERSTR/OSTR.   14:00 Uhr
6 260 F-E-/HORSTER STR 13:38 Uhr 6 263 KNAP-/PROSPERSTR   14:00 Uhr
7 260 J-KORC-GESAMTSCH 13:40 Uhr 7 263 ALPINCENTER       14:01 Uhr
8 260 OSTRING         13:43 Uhr 8 263 ZENTRALWERKSTATT   14:02 Uhr
9 260 DÜPPELSTR       13:44 Uhr 9 263 JOH.-PROSPERSTR   14:03 Uhr

10 260 SIEMENSSTR      13:45 Uhr 10 263 WELHEIMER STR     14:04 Uhr
11 260 ARENBERG FORTS. 13:46 Uhr 11 263 FRIEDENSKIRCHE    14:05 Uhr
12 260 FORTSETZUNGSTR  13:47 Uhr 12 263 GUNGSTR           14:06 Uhr
13 260 BOTTROP-BOY BF  13:48 Uhr 13 263 FLÖTTESTR         14:07 Uhr
14 260 BOYER MARKT     13:49 Uhr 14 263 MATH.-STINNES-PL   14:08 Uhr

15 263 AM KÄMPCHEN       14:09 Uhr
E-Wagen 26116,Mo 25371 Di 26372Mi 16 263 AN DER KOMMENDE 14:10 Uhr

25851 Do,Fr

1 263 ZOB BERL. PLATZ   13:34 Uhr
2 263 PASSSTR/REALSCHU   13:36 Uhr
3 263 FRÖBELSTR         13:37 Uhr
4 263 PASSSTR           13:39 Uhr
5 263 PROSPERSTR/OSTR.   13:40 Uhr
6 263 KNAP-/PROSPERSTR   13:40 Uhr
7 263 ALPINCENTER       13:41 Uhr
8 263 ZENTRALWERKSTATT   13:42 Uhr
9 263 JOH.-PROSPERSTR   13:43 Uhr

10 263 WELHEIMER STR     13:44 Uhr
11 263 FRIEDENSKIRCHE    13:45 Uhr
12 263 GUNGSTR           13:46 Uhr
13 263 FLÖTTESTR         13:47 Uhr
14 263 MATH.-STINNES-PL   13:48 Uhr
15 263 AM KÄMPCHEN       13:49 Uhr
16 263 AN DER KOMMENDE 13:50 Uhr
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E-Wagen 26873 Mo - Fr

1 268 HEINR-HEINE-GYMN   13:29 Uhr
2 268 AM LAMPERFELD   13:31 Uhr
3 268 BOT PFERDEMARKT 13:33 Uhr
4 268 ZOB BERL. PLATZ 13:36 Uhr
5 264 AM TRAPEZ       13:38 Uhr
6 264 FINANZAMT       13:39 Uhr
7 264 GERMANIASTR     13:40 Uhr
8 264 PESTALOZZISTR   13:41 Uhr
9 264 IM FLASSVIERTEL 13:43 Uhr

10 264 BRESLAUER STR   13:45 Uhr
11 264 SYDOWSTR        13:46 Uhr
12 264 IM SCHEIERBRUCH 13:47 Uhr
13 264 TANNENSTR 13:48 Uhr
14 264 IN DER BOVERHEID 13:49 Uhr
15 264 MAYBACHWEG      13:50 Uhr
16 264 RHEINBABENSTR   13:51 Uhr
17 264 FISCHEDICKSTR   13:52 Uhr
18 264 TRAPPENSTR      13:53 Uhr
19 264 ERNST-ENDER-STR 13:53 Uhr
20 262 LIEBRECHTSTR    13:54 Uhr
21 262 EIGEN MARKT     13:56 Uhr
22 262 ZUR SCHATTI. BUCHE 13:58 Uhr
23 262 VELSENSTR 13:59 Uhr
24 262 BOTTROP BETRIEBS. 14:00 Uhr
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